L15 000 049012

(Page	questor's Name)				
(Net	questor s rvanie)				
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)			
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL			
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	ne)			
(Du	anicos Entry Har	ne,			
(0-					
(Do	cument Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
•					
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:				
	3				
-	•				

Office Use Only



800286853058

06/17/16--01010--013 **25.00

MIS MIN IN A & IZ

S Warren JUN 2 0 2016



215 Celebration Place, Suite 520, Celebration, FL 34747, Tel: (407) 734-0404, Cell: (407) 552-5763 Email address: Hartini@athomevr.com

VIA REGULAR MAIL

June 13, 2016

Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: Statement of Change of Registered Office OR Registered Agent OR Both for Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed please find cover letter along with check in the amount of \$25 towards filing fee for the aforementioned matter.

Should you have any questions, please kindly contact me.

Kind Regards,

Haritni Sukim

Executive Assistant to Jeff Chase

cc:

File

Enclosures: Filing Fee and Cover Letter

COVER LETTER

то:	Registration Section Division of Corporations	,	
SUBJI	CHASE TEAM REALTY, LL	С	
		e of Limited	Liability Company
Dear S	ir or Madam:		
The en	sclosed Registered Agent/Registered Offi	ce Change a	nd fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please	return all correspondence concerning thi	s matter to th	ne following:
JEFF	REY M. CHASE		
	Name of Person		
CHAS	SE TEAM REALTY, LLC		
-	Firm/Company		
215 (CELEBRATION PLACE, SUITE 52	: 0	
	Address		
CELE	EBRATION, FL 34747		
	City/State and Zip Code		
jeff@	ahmanagementllc.com		
F	E-mail address: (to be used for future ann	ual report no	tification)
For fu	rther information concerning this matter,	please call:	
Jeffre	ey M. Chase	407 at (709-6176
	Name of Person		Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301]]	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314
	Enclosed is a check for the following	amount:	
	\$25 Filing Fee		\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy
INHS1	8 (2/14)		

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. Na	me of the limited liability company: Chase Tean	n Realt	y, l	LLC					
2. (a)	Jeffrey M. Chase,		(b) Jeffrey M.Chase						
2. (u)	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)		(0)	1	•			liability compa OFFICE BOX	-
	215 Celebration Place, Suite 520			215 Cele	ebratic	n Plac	e, Su	ite 520	
	Celebration, FL 34747		,	Celebrat	ion, F	L 3474	7		
	03/18/2015		L	.1500004	19012				
3.	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.		·· -	Docun	nent nun	ıber		
5. (a)	Jeffrey M. Chase								
J. (a)	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of Chase Team Realty, LLC	of the Flor	ida l	Dept. of State	- e:				
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREE 215 Celebration Place, Suite 520	T ADDRE	ESS)		-				
	Celebration	5474 FL	7		_	;·,	3182		
(b)	Jeffrey M. Chase				_	FORET			
	Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Register	ed Office	add	ress:		3SE YRY		The state of the s	
	Chase Team Realty, LLC				_	0F ST	ي ج	E O	
	NEW Registered Office Address:					REE			
	215 Celebration Place, Suite 520				 . 1	>	2		
	Celebration,	_{FL} 3474	1 7		਼ _ੰ ਜ਼ੁ –				
signa Signa I here provis the obto mer	imited liability company is not organized under the ange or changes are made, the Florida street address will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited ere authorized by an affirmative vote of the member icles of organization or the operating agreement of the appointment as registered agent and completions of all statutes relative to the proper and completing to the proper and comp	of the reliability s of the limite	egis cor limi ed li 16	tered office mpany, it is ted liability cores of the core	e and the shereby company. Printed	ne busing confirmal confir	ess off med thas othe MHC name o	ace of the renat the changerwise provides	gistered ge(s) ded in

Division of Corporations • P.O. Box 6327 • Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00